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HOT MEALS ORDER FORM
PERRYFIELDS INFANT SCHOOL

Child’s Name: Class

All meals must be ordered by 9am Wednesday of the previous week. We cannot accept late orders.
Please indicate clearly on each day if you require vegetarian option or the jacket potato.

Order forms can be posted in the black box in the school reception.

Freshly baked wholemeal bread, salad/fruit bar will be available daily. The children can choose a drink of water or
milk.

It is essential that you inform us if a hot meal is not required for any reason, on any day or if any
changes are to be made.
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Non-pupil days:  Tuesday 18th April 2017. Monday 5th June 2017.

Bank Holidays: Friday 14th April and Monday 17th April 2017. Monday 1st May 2017
School Holidays: Mon 3rd — Thurs 13th April 2017, Mon 29th May to Fri 2nd June 2017.
Mon 24th July—Thurs 31st Aug 2017.

Week 1 Menu weeks commencing: 17/04 08/05 05/06  26/06 17/07  04/09 25/09 16/10
Week 2 Menu weeks commencing: 24/04  15/05 12/06  03/07 S 11/09  02/10  30/10
Week 3 Menu weeks commencing: 01/05 22/05 19/06  10/07 —_— 18/09  09/10  06/11




